
Chieve 06 10 09 65 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. - Husqvarna 13:42.080
Tempo Gara

1 1:54.600 13:36:32.586

2 1:56.560 13:38:29.146

3 1:56.957 13:40:26.103

4 1:56.884 13:42:22.987

5 1:56.984 13:44:19.971

6 1:58.971 13:46:18.942

7 2:01.124 13:48:20.066

 Po. 2 - # 8 ALVISI N. - KTM + 14.995
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.716 13:36:35.702

2 2:08.416 13:38:44.118

3 1:56.457 13:40:40.575

4 1:56.751 13:42:37.326

5 1:57.249 13:44:34.575

6 2:00.069 13:46:34.644

7 2:00.417 13:48:35.061

 Po. 3 - # 128 PINI R. - KTM + 25.393
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.668 13:36:39.654

2 2:00.632 13:38:40.286

3 1:59.085 13:40:39.371

4 1:59.116 13:42:38.487

5 2:07.265 13:44:45.752

6 1:59.166 13:46:44.918

7 2:00.541 13:48:45.459

 Po. 4 - # 90 ROSSI G. - Yamaha + 1:01.918
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.336 13:36:52.322

2 2:05.971 13:38:58.293

3 2:03.496 13:41:01.789

4 2:04.028 13:43:05.817

5 2:04.845 13:45:10.662

6 2:06.614 13:47:17.276

7 2:04.708 13:49:21.984

 Po. 5 - # 46 VERDEROSA G. - Yamaha + 1:03.318
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.013 13:36:45.999

2 2:06.205 13:38:52.204

3 2:05.323 13:40:57.527

4 2:06.338 13:43:03.865

5 2:05.821 13:45:09.686

6 2:06.471 13:47:16.157

7 2:07.227 13:49:23.384

 Po. 6 - # 188 NOE` D. - KTM + 1:10.967
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.123 13:36:52.109

2 2:05.189 13:38:57.298

3 2:05.893 13:41:03.191

4 2:05.055 13:43:08.246

5 2:08.371 13:45:16.617

6 2:07.288 13:47:23.905

7 2:07.128 13:49:31.033

 Po. 7 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. - KTM + 1:11.311
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.795 13:36:47.781

2 2:04.944 13:38:52.725

3 2:05.507 13:40:58.232

4 2:06.152 13:43:04.384

5 2:05.933 13:45:10.317

6 2:06.453 13:47:16.770

7 2:14.607 13:49:31.377

 Po. 8 - # 101 GHEZZI N. - Husqvarna + 1:12.881
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.256 13:36:56.242

2 2:06.007 13:39:02.249

3 2:03.943 13:41:06.192

4 2:03.737 13:43:09.929

5 2:07.241 13:45:17.170

6 2:07.277 13:47:24.447

7 2:08.500 13:49:32.947

 Po. 9 - # 21 DAMINATO C. - KTM + 1:19.075
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.670 13:36:48.656

2 2:07.576 13:38:56.232

3 2:08.866 13:41:05.098

4 2:07.496 13:43:12.594

5 2:10.017 13:45:22.611

6 2:07.381 13:47:29.992

7 2:09.149 13:49:39.141

 Po. 10 - # 100 FERRI R. - Husqvarna + 1:28.562
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.108 13:36:47.094

2 2:08.183 13:38:55.277

3 2:05.479 13:41:00.756

4 2:10.241 13:43:10.997

5 2:08.905 13:45:19.902

6 2:09.322 13:47:29.224

7 2:19.404 13:49:48.628

 Po. 11 - # 22 MARTELLI A. - Yamaha + 1:28.956
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.264 13:36:53.250

2 2:08.376 13:39:01.626

3 2:05.657 13:41:07.283

4 2:20.025 13:43:27.308

5 2:08.981 13:45:36.289

6 2:06.408 13:47:42.697

7 2:06.325 13:49:49.022

 Po. 12 - # 505 BAGLIESI M. - KTM + 1:34.853
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.074 13:36:58.060

2 2:10.411 13:39:08.471

3 2:09.807 13:41:18.278

4 2:08.571 13:43:26.849

5 2:09.201 13:45:36.050

6 2:09.415 13:47:45.465

7 2:09.454 13:49:54.919

 Po. 13 - # 42 GUERRA O. - KTM + 1:35.813
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.007 13:37:00.993

2 2:11.028 13:39:12.021

3 2:08.212 13:41:20.233

4 2:08.060 13:43:28.293

5 2:10.695 13:45:38.988

6 2:08.709 13:47:47.697

7 2:08.182 13:49:55.879

Fastest lap: 1:56.457 
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 Po. 14 - # 223 COGOLI G. - KTM + 1:37.981
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.447 13:37:00.433

2 2:11.105 13:39:11.538

3 2:11.413 13:41:22.951

4 2:09.646 13:43:32.597

5 2:08.377 13:45:40.974

6 2:08.510 13:47:49.484

7 2:08.563 13:49:58.047

 Po. 15 - # 555 CANALI N. - KTM + 1:40.053
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.677 13:36:58.663

2 2:11.725 13:39:10.388

3 2:13.212 13:41:23.600

4 2:09.700 13:43:33.300

5 2:08.862 13:45:42.162

6 2:08.758 13:47:50.920

7 2:09.199 13:50:00.119

 Po. 16 - # 311 CALANDRA L. - KTM + 1:41.199
Dif. Primo

1 2:39.450 13:37:17.436

2 2:07.637 13:39:25.073

3 2:07.087 13:41:32.160

4 2:08.555 13:43:40.715

5 2:07.513 13:45:48.228

6 2:07.669 13:47:55.897

7 2:05.368 13:50:01.265

 Po. 17 - # 69 BETTIGA V. - Husqvarna + 1:51.142
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.458 13:36:59.444

2 2:11.407 13:39:10.851

3 2:11.050 13:41:21.901

4 2:12.861 13:43:34.762

5 2:09.431 13:45:44.193

6 2:12.638 13:47:56.831

7 2:14.377 13:50:11.208

 Po. 18 - # 4 CHIESA C. - Yamaha + 1:52.575
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.364 13:36:55.350

2 2:11.243 13:39:06.593

3 2:12.894 13:41:19.487

4 2:12.019 13:43:31.506

5 2:11.984 13:45:43.490

6 2:14.694 13:47:58.184

7 2:14.457 13:50:12.641

 Po. 19 - # 7 BERNERIO A. - KTM + 1:58.414
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.394 13:37:01.380

2 2:12.128 13:39:13.508

3 2:11.164 13:41:24.672

4 2:12.193 13:43:36.865

5 2:10.713 13:45:47.578

6 2:12.545 13:48:00.123

7 2:18.357 13:50:18.480

 Po. 20 - # 65 ASSINI F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.558 13:36:57.544

2 2:12.229 13:39:09.773

3 2:21.382 13:41:31.155

4 2:07.883 13:43:39.038

5 2:11.273 13:45:50.311

6 2:34.154 13:48:24.465

 Po. 21 - # 714 BONFANTI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.828 13:37:05.814

2 2:16.424 13:39:22.238

3 2:17.990 13:41:40.228

4 2:16.266 13:43:56.494

5 2:15.273 13:46:11.767

6 2:19.356 13:48:31.123

 Po. 22 - # 18 CRIPPA D. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.972 13:37:16.958

2 2:14.011 13:39:30.969

3 2:14.555 13:41:45.524

4 2:13.360 13:43:58.884

5 2:16.043 13:46:14.927

6 2:20.584 13:48:35.511

 Po. 23 - # 978 BIFFI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:30.634 13:37:08.620

2 2:17.845 13:39:26.465

3 2:16.165 13:41:42.630

4 2:17.717 13:44:00.347

5 2:16.641 13:46:16.988

6 2:20.153 13:48:37.141

 Po. 24 - # 888 TOSINI L. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.506 13:37:07.492

2 2:21.677 13:39:29.169

3 2:20.522 13:41:49.691

4 2:20.293 13:44:09.984

5 2:20.659 13:46:30.643

6 2:21.834 13:48:52.477

 Po. 25 - # 45 USLENGHI R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.710 13:37:04.696

2 2:19.783 13:39:24.479

3 2:20.060 13:41:44.539

4 2:16.343 13:44:00.882

5 2:38.200 13:46:39.082

6 2:19.956 13:48:59.038

 Po. 26 - # 149 COLI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:43.218 13:37:21.204

2 2:38.362 13:39:59.566

3 2:37.334 13:42:36.900

4 2:40.377 13:45:17.277

5 2:38.118 13:47:55.395

6 2:38.501 13:50:33.896

 Po. 27 - # 711 CORSINI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:45.581 13:37:23.567

2 2:37.862 13:40:01.429

3 2:40.759 13:42:42.188

4 2:46.431 13:45:28.619

5 2:49.575 13:48:18.194

6 2:50.250 13:51:08.444

Fastest lap: 1:56.457 
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 Po. 28 - # 243 GATTONI G. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.539 13:36:51.525

2 2:12.448 13:39:03.973

3 2:09.070 13:41:13.043

4 2:13.292 13:43:26.335

5 2:11.858 13:45:38.193

 Po. 29 - # 28 DELLA VEDOVA C. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:49.744 13:37:27.730

2 2:43.390 13:40:11.120

3 2:44.739 13:42:55.859

4 2:50.880 13:45:46.739

5 2:48.913 13:48:35.652

 Po. 30 - # 23 NOVELLI N. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:48.142 13:37:26.128

2 2:42.549 13:40:08.677

3 2:44.344 13:42:53.021

4 2:50.215 13:45:43.236

5 2:59.205 13:48:42.441

Fastest lap: 1:56.457 
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